
Our scale of prices reflects both the professional training level and practical salon experience of our team. 
If you require your stylist to carry out your technical service there may be an extra charge. If there is a service 
you require that is not stated within our price list, please ask by contacting us, or when you book your appointment.

A colour patch test will be required 48 hours prior to colour services for any client receiving a colour service for 
the first time. There may be an additional charge of £5.00 for GHD curling and straightening on longer and 
rebellious hair. 

L’Oreal Price List

All the following prices and treatments relate only to the following

salons: The Old Hall, Iron Gate and Belper.

The Old Hall: 01332 331133     Iron Gate: 01332 203302     Belper: 01773 822520 M
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Cut & Blow Dry
Re-style		
Blow Dry Short	
Blow Dry Long
Gents Cut & Blow Dry
Cut Only	
Wet Cut		
Hair Up		
Hair Up & Set	
GHD Curls (from)	
Colour I.D Consultation

Hair
Treatment

£28.50
£42.50
£15.00
£17.00
£22.00
£16.00
£20.00
£20.00	
£26.50
£11.00
£13.00

Stylist

£36.50
£48.50
£16.00
£18.50
£26.00
£20.00
£24.00
£26.50
£33.00
£13.00
£13.00

Stylist
Senior

£40.50
£54.50 
£17.00
£19.50
£28.00
£24.00
£28.00
£32.00
£47.00
£16.00
£13.00

Stylist
Master

£54.50
£65.50
£20.00
£24.00
£36.50
£33.00
£36.50
£48.50
£65.00
£20.00
£16.00

Montague
Sally

Technical Services

Inoa Retouch
Inoa Full Head
Semi Permanents-Luo Colour
Semi Permanents-Dia Colour
Semi Permanents-Richesse
Toner 
Retouch-Full Head	
Retouch-Half Head	
Meches (Short)		
Meches (Long)	
Half Head Meches (Short)
Half Head Meches (Long)
Additional Colour	
Floodlights	
Full Head Colour
	

£37.50
£60.00
£33.00
£21.50
£24.00
£13.50
£32.00 
£18.00
£54.50
£72.50 
£33.00
£47.00
£17.50
£27.50
£53.00

Service From

Perms (Short)
Perms (Long)	
Xtenso Half Head (Short)	
Xtenso Full Head	 (Short)
Xtenso Half Head (Long)	
Xtenso Full Head	 (Long)
Symbio-In Salon
Symbio-Take Home
Reconditioning Treatment-Spray
Reconditioning Treatment-Masque
Dual Reconditioning Treatment
Pre Colour / Cleanse	
Permanent Extensions
(Price available with complimentary 
consultation)		

£53.50
£66.00
£27.00
£53.50
£40.00 
£72.50
£12.00
£24.00
£12.00
£14.50
£18.00
£20.00

Service From

£44.50
£60.00
£19.00
£21.50
£31.00
£26.50
£31.00
£35.50
£52.00
£17.50
£16.00

Director
Creative

Children’s Hair

Baby (Cut Only)
3-10yrs (Cut Only)	
11-15yrs (Wash, Cut & Finish)

Treatment

£9.00
£12.00
£18.50	

Stylist

£9.00	
£14.50
£23.00

Stylist
Senior

£9.00
£16.50
£26.50

£11.00
£20.00
£33.00

Montague
Sally

£11.00
£18.50
£29.50

Stylist
Master

Director
Creative


