SALLY MONTAGUE

L'Oréal Price List

All the following prices and treatments relate only to the following salons: The Old Hall, Iron Gate and Belper.

Our scale of prices reflects both the professional training level and practical salon experience of our team. If you require your stylist to carry out your technical service there may be an extra charge. If there is a service you require that is not stated within our price list, please ask by contacting us, or when you book your appointment.

A colour patch test will be required 48 hours prior to colour services for any client receiving a colour service for the first time. There may be an additional charge of £5.00 for GHD curling and straightening on longer and rebellious hair.

Hair					
Treatment	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Master Stylist	Creative Director	Sally Montague
Cut & Blow Dry	£28.50	£36.50	£40.50	£44.50	£54.50
Re-style	£42.50	£48.50	£54.50	£60.00	£65.50
Blow Dry Short	£15.00	£16.00	£17.00	£19.00	£20.00
Blow Dry Long	£17.00	£18.50	£19.50	£21.50	£24.00
Gents Cut & Blow Dry	£22.00	£26.00	£28.00	£31.00	£36.50
Cut Only	£16.00	£20.00	£24.00	£26.50	£33.00
Wet Cut	£20.00	£24.00	£28.00	£31.00	£36.50
Hair Up	£20.00	£26.50	£32.00	£35.50	£48.50
Hair Up & Set	£26.50	£33.00	£47.00	£52.00	£65.00
GHD Curls (from)	£11.00	£13.00	£16.00	£17.50	£20.00
Colour I.D Consultation	£13.00	£13.00	£13.00	£16.00	£16.00
Children's Hair					
		Senior	Master	Creative	Sally
Treatment	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist	Director	Montague
Baby (Cut Only)	£9.00	£9.00	£9.00	£11.00	£11.00
3-10yrs (Cut Only)	£12.00	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£20.00
11-15yrs (Wash, Cut & Finish)	£18.50	£23.00	£26.50	£29.50	£33.00

Technical Services

Service	From	Service	From
Inoa Retouch	£37.50	Perms (Short)	£53.50
Inoa Full Head	£60.00	Perms (Long)	£66.00
Semi Permanents-Luo Colour	£33.00	Xtenso Half Head (Short)	£27.00
Semi Permanents-Dia Colour	£21.50	Xtenso Full Head (Short)	£53.50
Semi Permanents-Richesse	£24.00	Xtenso Half Head (Long)	£40.00
Toner	£13.50	Xtenso Full Head (Long)	£72.50
Retouch-Full Head	£32.00	Symbio-In Salon	£12.00
Retouch-Half Head	£18.00	Symbio-Take Home	£24.00
Meches (Short)	£54.50	Reconditioning Treatment-Spray	£12.00
Meches (Long)	£72.50	Reconditioning Treatment-Masque	£14.50
Half Head Meches (Short)	£33.00	Dual Reconditioning Treatment	£18.00
Half Head Meches (Long)	£47.00	Pre Colour / Cleanse	£20.00
Additional Colour	£17.50	Permanent Extensions	
Floodlights	£27.50	(Price available with complimentary	
Full Head Colour	£53.00	consultation)	